©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
April, 2006 − Rev. 8
1 Publication Order Number:
MC33035/D
MC33035, NCV33035
Brushless DC
Motor Controller
The MC33035 is a high performance second generation monolithic

27
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Operating Temperature Range Package Shipping†
MC33035DW
TA = −40°C to +85°C
SO−24L 30 Units / Rail
MC33035DWG SO−24L
(Pb−Free)
30 Units / Rail
MC33035DWR2 SO−24L 1000 Tape & Reel
MC33035DWR2G SO−24L
(Pb−Free)
1000 Tape & Reel
MC33035P Plastic DIP 15 Units / Tube
MC33035PG Plastic DIP
(Pb−Free)
15 Units / Tube
NCV33035DWR2*
TA = −40°C to +125°C